
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN MEE022C801 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning X

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 MEE022D8021 Computational Fluid Dynamics & Heat Transfer GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 MEE022C401 Applied Thermodynamics MEE022D8031 Energy Conservation and Management CHY022C101 Chemistry

Monday, 3 July, 2023 MEE022C402 Mechanics of Materials  MAT022C202 Mathematics-II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 BSA022A401 Principles of Management & Organisational Behaviour MEE022G8042 Problem Solving Using MATLAB & Simulink CEE022C117 Engineering Graphics & Design

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 MEE022C403 Kinematics & Theory of Machines EVS982A203 Environmental Sciences-II

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 MEE022C404 Fluid Mechanics VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 ELE022C405 Electro-Technology SEC

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN

Sd/-
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